
Friday, September 23, 2022
Noon-1:00 p.m.

Robert Weisman Governmental Center
301 N. Olive Ave., 6th floor, West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Monday, October 3, 2022
5:30-7:00 p.m.

Royal Palm Beach Cultural Center
151 Civic Center Way, Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411

Tuesday, October 11, 2022
5:30-7:00 p.m.

West Boca Library
18685 State Road 7, Boca Raton, FL 33498

Wednesday, October 19, 2022
5:30-7:00 p.m.

Belle Glade Library
725 NW 4th Street, Belle Glade, FL 33430

Thursday, October 20, 2022
5:30-7:00 p.m.

Boynton Beach Arts & Cultural Center
125 East Ocean Avenue, Boynton Beach, FL 33435

Monday, October 24, 2022
5:30-7:00 p.m.

Lake Worth Senior Center
3680 Lake Worth Road, Lake Worth, FL 33461

Wednesday, October 26, 2022
5:30-7:00 p.m.

West Jupiter Community Center
6401 Indiantown Road, Jupiter, FL 33458

Tuesday, November 1, 2022
6:30-8:00 p.m.

Robert Weisman Governmental Center
301 N. Olive Ave., 6th floor, West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Thursday, November 3, 2022
5:30-7:00 p.m.

Riviera Beach Marina Village Event Center
190 East 13th Street, Riviera Beach, FL 33404
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Wednesday, October 12, 2022
5:30-7:00 p.m.

Delray Beach Community Center
50 NW 1st Avenue, Delray Beach, FL 33444


